
飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑分齡賽2024 (六)

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 15:20 (15:00~15:10)

馮允樂1 910U8 培道FUNG WAN LOK

何子2 726U8 MoveDUNCAN HO

梁均淏3 966U8 沙體LEUNG KWAN HO

周文謙4 647U8 弘立書院MICAH CHAU

趙尉名5 995U8 大埔田徑CHIU WAI MING

張宇霆6 653U8 光明英來CHEUNG YU TING

周晉陞7 836U8 飛達CHOW CHUN SING

呂卓泓8 566U8 呂明才(LUI CHEUK WANG

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 15:20 (15:00~15:10)

繆嘉晉1 962U8 慈幼MIAO KA CHUN

應卓言2 575U8 香港嘉諾YING CHEUK YIN

史皓暘3 866U8 飛達SZE PERRY HOYEUNG

郭敦耀4 886U8 培正小學KWOK TUN YIU ARNOLD

胡嘉晨5 772U8 MoveWOO KA SEN

陳迪6 1036U8 屈臣氏CHAN TIK

鄭璟逸7 650U8 光明英來CHENG KING YAT

葉啟臻8 874U8 飛達YIP KAI CHUN

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 15:20 (15:00~15:10)

陳琛樂1 909U8 培道CHAN SUM LOK

鄭彧2 636U8 愉園CHENG YUK

何樂希3 666U8 十八鄉公HO LOK HEI

王樂仁4 871U8 飛達WONG LOK YAN

林德厚5 746U8 MoveLAM TAK HAU

黃柏叡6 571U8 呂明才(WONG CADEN PAK YUI

陳澤銘7 898U8 王賜豪(CHAN CHAK MING

胡晨8 802U8 馬頭涌(WU SUN

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 15:20 (15:00~15:10)

呂泓翰1 757U8 MoveLYUHONGHAN

陳珞2 711U8 MoveCHAN LEIF

王翱天3 572U8 呂明才(WONG NGO TIN

葉堃鈿4 736U8 MoveIP QUINTEN EDRICK

鄧浩朗5 662U8 光明英來TANG HO LONG

李卓謙6 641U8 愉園LEE CHEUK HIM

桑浩瑜7 761U8 MoveSONG HO YU

劉嗣祺8 564U8 呂明才(LAU CHI KI

男子 U8 - 60米 (第 5 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 15:20 (15:00~15:10)

莊祉逸2 721U8 MoveCHONG TSZ YAT

許樂泓3 733U8 MoveHUI LOK WANG CARSON

李梓溱4 1047U8 屈臣氏LEE TSZ TSUN,JONAS

陳梓朗5 712U8 MoveCHAN TSZ LONG

陳睿韜6 877U8 培正小學CHAN AURYN

盧卓謙7 1014U8 大埔田徑LO CHEUK HIM

周穎康8 972U8 公民CHAU WING HONG

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

盧卓謙1 1014U8 大埔田徑LO CHEUK HIM

馮允樂2 910U8 培道FUNG WAN LOK

趙尉名3 995U8 大埔田徑CHIU WAI MING

何子4 726U8 MoveDUNCAN HO

周晉陞5 836U8 飛達CHOW CHUN SING

張宇霆6 653U8 光明英來CHEUNG YU TING

鄭彧7 636U8 愉園CHENG YUK

桑浩瑜8 761U8 MoveSONG HO YU

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

1 539U8 安菲爾CAYDEN CHAN

鄭璟逸2 650U8 光明英來CHENG KING YAT

李梓溱3 1047U8 屈臣氏LEE TSZ TSUN,JONAS

胡嘉晨4 772U8 MoveWOO KA SEN

李卓謙5 641U8 愉園LEE CHEUK HIM

何樂希6 666U8 十八鄉公HO LOK HEI

葉啟臻7 874U8 飛達YIP KAI CHUN

陳琛樂8 909U8 培道CHAN SUM LOK

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

莊祉逸1 721U8 MoveCHONG TSZ YAT

史皓暘2 866U8 飛達SZE PERRY HOYEUNG

林德厚3 746U8 MoveLAM TAK HAU

梁均淏4 966U8 沙體LEUNG KWAN HO

呂泓翰5 757U8 MoveLYUHONGHAN

鄧浩朗6 662U8 光明英來TANG HO LONG

賴哲揚7 848U8 飛達LAI CHE YANG

郭敦耀8 886U8 培正小學KWOK TUN YIU ARNOLD

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

王翱天1 572U8 呂明才(WONG NGO TIN

王樂仁2 871U8 飛達WONG LOK YAN

周穎康3 972U8 公民CHAU WING HONG

陳迪4 1036U8 屈臣氏CHAN TIK

黃柏叡5 571U8 呂明才(WONG CADEN PAK YUI

應卓言6 575U8 香港嘉諾YING CHEUK YIN
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飛達田徑會
香港青少年田徑分齡賽2024 (六)

男子 U8 - 100米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 11:00 (10:40~10:50)

呂卓泓7 566U8 呂明才(LUI CHEUK WANG

周文謙8 647U8 弘立書院MICAH CHAU

男子 U8 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2024-12-15 -> 14:20 (14:00~14:10)

周穎康1 972U8 公民CHAU WING HONG

鄭彧2 636U8 愉園CHENG YUK

李宏鎬3 911U8 培道LEE WANG HO

李卓謙4 641U8 愉園LEE CHEUK HIM

梁均淏5 966U8 沙體LEUNG KWAN HO

曾峻衡6 904U8 王賜豪(TSANG TSUN HANG

陳澤銘7 898U8 王賜豪(CHAN CHAK MING

王翱天8 572U8 呂明才(WONG NGO TIN

鄧浩朗9 662U8 光明英來TANG HO LONG

呂卓泓10 566U8 呂明才(LUI CHEUK WANG

何政諾11 559U8 呂明才(HO TRISTAN

張宇霆12 653U8 光明英來CHEUNG YU TING

郭敦耀13 886U8 培正小學KWOK TUN YIU ARNOLD

葉堃鈿14 736U8 MoveIP QUINTEN EDRICK

陳梓朗15 712U8 MoveCHAN TSZ LONG
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